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Алматы- Aquastars1989БАСОВА Алеся 30-34 00:00,003

АлматыМСМК TYR Masters1979ШАТНАЯ Екатерина 40-44 05:59,594

АлматыКМС СССР1942ПОСЫСАЕВА Людмила 75-79 10:50,005

Алматы- Grand Pool1986НУРЛИЕВ Ернар 30-34 00:00,002

АлматыКМС Y-fit1986БЕКПАСОВ Гамзат 30-34 00:00,003

Алматы- (лично)1972ЧЕВТАЕВ Виталий 45-49 06:45,004

АлматыМС TYR Masters1958РУЗИЕВ Нурмухамед 60-64 07:30,005

Алматы- Fidelity1957МАДЖУГА Сергей 60-64 00:00,006

Алматы- TYR Masters1994ТУРДАХЫН Ерболат 25-29 00:00,007

Нур-Султан- Барыс Арена1967ЖЕКЕЕВ Алмаз 50-54 06:05,002

АлматыМС Grand Pool1980МЕРЕНКОВ Андрей 35-39 04:50,003

Алматы- Fidelity1987КАМАЛЯГИН Олег 30-34 04:21,004

ЮргаI СССР1984КРЫЛОВ Николай 35-39 04:40,005

АктауI Baikonur Cosmodrome1987ЖУНДУБАЕВ Олжас 30-34 05:50,006

2

Томск- Северск-Мастерс1957БАРАНОВСКАЯ Милана 60-64 01:01,001

Алматы- СССР1972БАЕТОВА Мадина 45-49 00:49,002

СочиМС Катран (Сочи)1984ПАВЛЮК Юлия 35-39 00:37,003

АлматыМСМК TYR Masters1975СИНИЦЫНА Юлия 40-44 00:33,704

ПавлодарКМС SHARKS1969ЖЕМАЛУТДИНОВА Галина 50-54 00:36,005

Алматы- Aquastars1996ЕСКАРАЕВА Аруна 18-24 00:45,006

Алматы- Aquastars1987АРГАТКИНА Наталья 30-34 01:00,007

Алматы- D-Fitness1978МАГОМЕДУЛЫ Нариман 40-44 00:00,001

Алматы- Fidelity1981ХАМИТОВ Ренат 35-39 00:00,002

Юрга- СССР1963ЦВЕЛЕВ Юрий 55-59 00:36,003

АлматыI (лично)1995ИСАТАЙ Енсе 18-24 00:35,004

АлматыII TYR Masters1975ПОЛИКАРПОВ Виталий 40-44 00:35,005

Алматы- Grand Pool1948ХАН Юрий 70-74 00:00,006

Алматы- (лично)1977ЛУКИНСКИЙ Евгений 40-44 00:00,007

Алматы- Grand Pool1988МАРШТУПА Михаил 30-34 00:34,001

МоскваМС Динамо1956РОМАНОВ Александр И 60-64 00:33,502

АлматыМС TYR Masters1962МУХТАРОВ Куат 55-59 00:32,003

АлматыМС TYR Masters1973РУСАНОВ Александр 45-49 00:30,004

АлматыКМС Fidelity1974ИНШАКОВ Максим 45-49 00:32,005

АлматыКМС Fidelity1965ГИЛЬВАНОВ Андрей 50-54 00:33,006

Алматы- СССР1966СМИРНОВ Михаил 50-54 00:34,007
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АлматыМС Invictus Fitness Astana1988ХАТАМОВ Антон 30-34 00:29,002

АлматыМС TYR Masters1967ТРОЦЕНКО Александр 50-54 00:27,003

АлматыМС TYR Masters1994ЕЛЬЦОВ Илья 25-29 00:26,004

АлматыМС (лично)1996БОТАБЕКОВ Темирлан 18-24 00:26,505

АлматыМСМК Рыбки1976КВАСОВ Андрей 40-44 00:28,506

Алматы- Grand Pool1986ЗАЙКОВ Денис 30-34 00:30,007

3

Алматы- D-Fitness1986БЕРДИКЕЕВА Мира 30-34 00:00,002

Балхаш- Aq_teniz1992ДЕВЯТОВА Роксана 25-29 00:00,003

Павлодар- SHARKS1934ИШКЕНОВА Роза 85-89 00:00,004

АлматыI СССР1968АХМЕТОВА Зульфия 50-54 00:00,005

Алматы- Grand Pool1956КОЖЕВНИКОВА Анна 60-64 00:00,006

АлматыМСМК TYR Masters1960ГОЙКОЛОВА Елена 55-59 00:45,503

ШымкентМСМК (лично)1990ПРИЛЕПА Анастасия 25-29 00:31,054

АлматыКМС Fidelity1970ОРЛОВА Лариса 45-49 00:42,005

Алматы- World Class1950НИКИТИНА Ольга 65-69 00:00,006

АлматыМС TYR Masters1960ФЕДОРОВ Вадим 55-59 00:00,002

Алматы- (лично)1986ГОРШКОДЁРОВ Антон 30-34 00:00,003

АлматыКМС Fidelity1948ИНШАКОВ Александр 70-74 00:55,004

Шымкент- (лично)1960ЕН Валерий 55-59 00:55,005

Алматы- World Class1972КРАВЦОВ Михаил 45-49 00:00,006

Алматы- Аптека Плюс1961БЕРЕЗИН Александр 55-59 00:00,007

ЮргаI СССР1984КРЫЛОВ Николай 35-39 00:30,002

АлматыМС TYR Masters1967ТРОЦЕНКО Александр 50-54 00:30,003

Алматы- Fidelity1987МУСАЕВ Руслан 30-34 00:29,504

АлматыМСМК Рыбки1976КВАСОВ Андрей 40-44 00:29,505

АлматыМС TYR Masters1973РУСАНОВ Александр 45-49 00:30,006

АлматыКМС (лично)1969КИМ Игорь 50-54 00:45,007

4

Томск- Северск-Мастерс1957БАРАНОВСКАЯ Милана 60-64 04:00,004

Нур-СултанI Fitnation1976АЯПБЕРГЕНОВ Талгат 40-44 03:01,002

АлматыМС TYR Masters1966БОРЗЕНКОВ Леонид 50-54 03:00,003

АлматыМС Invictus Fitness Astana1988ХАТАМОВ Антон 30-34 02:40,004

Нур-Султан- Invictus Fitness Astana1996КУЗНЕЦОВ Виталий 18-24 03:00,005

АлматыМС TYR Masters1962МУХТАРОВ Куат 55-59 03:00,006
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Павлодар- SHARKS1934ИШКЕНОВА Роза 85-89 00:00,002

АлматыI Grand Pool1973ВИШНЕВСКАЯ Александра 45-49 01:20,003

ПавлодарКМС SHARKS1969ЖЕМАЛУТДИНОВА Галина 50-54 01:20,004

Алматы- Aquastars1965КОНАНЫХИНА Наталья 50-54 01:20,005

Алматы- СССР1972БАЕТОВА Мадина 45-49 01:27,276

Алматы- (лично)1977ЛУКИНСКИЙ Евгений 40-44 00:00,001

БалхашКМС Aq_teniz1993НИКИТИН Олег 25-29 00:00,002

Алматы- Grand Pool1948ХАН Юрий 70-74 00:00,003

ПавлодарКМС SHARKS1968ЗАРЕЧНЕВ Евгений 50-54 01:15,004

Алматы- Alpha swimmers1980АМЕРКЕШЕВ Рустем 35-39 01:20,005

Кызылорда- Аптека Плюс1947КИМ Александр 70-74 00:00,006

Нур-Султан- 73 мектеп-лицей1958ШАХАНОВ Сабитбек 60-64 00:00,007

Алматы- D-Fitness1978МАГОМЕДУЛЫ Нариман 40-44 00:00,008

Алматы- (лично)1972ЧЕВТАЕВ Виталий 45-49 01:12,001

РиддерI (лично)1973СПИРИН Владимир 45-49 01:10,002

Алматы- Fidelity1969КОЧЕТКОВ Александр 50-54 01:07,003

МоскваМС Посейдон1961КРОМСКИЙ Дмитрий 55-59 01:03,004

АлматыМС TYR Masters1958РУЗИЕВ Нурмухамед 60-64 01:05,005

TorinoIII I love swimming1987PESSAROSSI Riccardo 30-34 01:08,886

АлматыI Esentai Fit & Spa1998УСЕЙНОВ Чингис 18-24 01:10,007

Нур-Султан- Барыс Арена1967ЖЕКЕЕВ Алмаз 50-54 01:13,008

Алматы- Grand Pool1986ЗАЙКОВ Денис 30-34 01:02,002

АлматыКМС (лично)1969КИМ Игорь 50-54 01:00,003

АлматыМСМК Fidelity1993АЗАРЬЕВ Евгений 25-29 00:51,504

АлматыМС Grand Pool1980МЕРЕНКОВ Андрей 35-39 00:56,005

АлматыМСМК Рыбки1976КВАСОВ Андрей 40-44 01:00,006

АлматыМС СССР1986КОСОЛАПОВ Сергей 30-34 01:02,007
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Алматы- Grand Pool1956КОЖЕВНИКОВА Анна 60-64 00:00,002

Алматы- Aquastars1989АБЫШЕВА Анель 30-34 02:17,003

СочиМС Катран (Сочи)1984ПАВЛЮК Юлия 35-39 01:20,004

Алматы- I love super sport1981ДЖОЛДАСБАЕВА Алия 35-39 01:40,005

АлматыКМС СССР1942ПОСЫСАЕВА Людмила 75-79 02:57,006

Алматы- Аптека Плюс1946ГАШУТА Владимир 70-74 00:00,002

Алматы- World Class1972КРАВЦОВ Михаил 45-49 00:00,003

Алматы- Grand Pool1948ХАН Юрий 70-74 00:00,004

АлматыМСМК Аптека Плюс1953КЛИМОВ Сергей 65-69 00:00,005

Алматы- Fidelity1981ХАМИТОВ Ренат 35-39 00:00,006

Алматы- TYR Masters1994ТУРДАХЫН Ерболат 25-29 00:00,007
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TorinoIII I love swimming1987PESSAROSSI Riccardo 30-34 01:33,772

Юрга- СССР1963ЦВЕЛЕВ Юрий 55-59 01:20,003

Алматы- СССР1972КАЛИМБАХ Вячеслав 45-49 01:13,004

АлматыКМС СССР1975ЛАВРИНОВ Юрий 40-44 01:15,005

Алматы- Grand Pool1988МАРШТУПА Михаил 30-34 01:28,006

КентауI ZF1995АЗИЗОВ Зуфар 18-24 01:35,007

7

Нур-Султан- Invictus Fitness Astana1996КУЗНЕЦОВ Виталий 18-24 03:00,004

Алматы- СССР1966СМИРНОВ Михаил 50-54 00:00,005

8

Томск- Северск-Мастерс1957БАРАНОВСКАЯ Милана 60-64 03:50,004

АлматыКМС СССР1942ПОСЫСАЕВА Людмила 75-79 04:40,005

АктауI Baikonur Cosmodrome1987ЖУНДУБАЕВ Олжас 30-34 03:15,002

МоскваМС Посейдон1961КРОМСКИЙ Дмитрий 55-59 02:40,003

ЮргаI СССР1984КРЫЛОВ Николай 35-39 02:35,004

АлматыМС TYR Masters1967ТРОЦЕНКО Александр 50-54 02:39,005

АлматыМС Invictus Fitness Astana1988ХАТАМОВ Антон 30-34 02:40,006

9

Алматы- Fidelity1968АЛИМБЕКОВА Бактыгуль 50-54 00:00,001

Алматы- Ironteam1989ШУКБАРОВА Сандугаш 30-34 25:00,002

Алматы- D-Fitness1978СТРОЕВА Анна 40-44 17:29,003

Нур-СултанМСМК Барыс Арена1992АЙГАЛИЕВА Эльмира 25-29 10:30,004

АлматыМСМК TYR Masters1979ШАТНАЯ Екатерина 40-44 11:59,595

Алматы- Ironteam1985БАСИБЕКОВА Шолпан 30-34 20:00,006

Алматы- I love swimming1988СЕЙСЕНГАЛИЕВА Мадина 30-34 00:00,007

Алматы- D-Fitness1986БЕРДИКЕЕВА Мира 30-34 00:00,008

Нур-Султан- Барыс Арена1967ЖЕКЕЕВ Алмаз 50-54 12:44,002

Нур-Султан- 73 мектеп-лицей1958ШАХАНОВ Сабитбек 60-64 12:43,003

Алматы- Ironteam1986КАБДОЛДИНОВ Рустам 30-34 12:00,004

Нур-СултанI Fitnation1976АЯПБЕРГЕНОВ Талгат 40-44 12:00,005

Алматы- Fidelity1957МАДЖУГА Сергей 60-64 12:43,006

АлматыII (лично)1975КАЛАШНИКОВ Дмитрий 40-44 16:00,007
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АлматыTYR Masters175TYR Masters..
1. СИНИЦЫНА Юлия,    44
2. ШАТНАЯ Екатерина,    40
3. МУХИНА Светлана,    48
4. ЕРМАКОВА Евгения,    43

02:30,004

АлматыСССР228Team СССР…
1. ПОСЫСАЕВА Людмила,    77
2. АХМЕТОВА Зульфия,    51
3. БУТАБАЕВА Бахыт,    53
4. БАЕТОВА Мадина,    47

00:00,005

АлматыСССР207Team СССР..
1. ЛАВРИНОВ Юрий,    44
2. СМИРНОВ Михаил,    53
3. НУРМУХАМЕДОВ Артур,    54
4. ЦВЕЛЕВ Юрий,    56

00:00,002

АлматыTYR Masters205TYR Masters.
1. РОМАНОВ Александр С,    51
2. ТРОЦЕНКО Александр,    52
3. БОРИСЕНКО Олег,    49
4. БОРЗЕНКОВ Леонид,    53

02:10,003

АлматыFidelity139FIDELITY.
1. КАМАЛЯГИН Олег,    32
2. ХАМИТОВ Ренат,    38
3. УЗАКОВ Дидар,    31
4. УСУПБЕКОВ Айбек,    38

01:55,004

АлматыFidelity181FIDELITY..
1. КОЧЕТКОВ Александр,    50
2. МУСАЕВ Руслан,    32
3. ИНШАКОВ Максим,    45
4. ГИЛЬВАНОВ Андрей,    54

01:55,005

АлматыСССР161Team СССР.
1. КРЫЛОВ Николай,    35
2. КАЛИМБАХ Вячеслав,    47
3. ОМАРОВ Магамед,    46
4. КОСОЛАПОВ Сергей,    33

00:00,006

АлматыАптека Плюс281Team Аптека+..
1. ДОЛГУШИН Виктор,    70
2. СВЕТОНОСОВ Алексей,    72
3. МЕЩАНИНОВ Сергей,    67
4. КИМ Александр,    72

00:00,007
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